Dalagripen DGE 35 Of Renai ™

The Dalagripen is used for boulder and debris removal subsea. The Dalagripen is connected to the vessel crane while
operated by ROV trough Hot-Stab or Valve Stab.

Key Feature

Specifications

@60 2-port valve stab fitted
12te padeye on top

Manufacturer
Model

Max working pressure

Gripping force arms tip

Cylinder force

Max load

Weight in air

With handle and padeye
Length (when closed)
Height (when closed)
Max width

Hydraulic volume cylinders

Sit Right, www.sit-right.se
Dalgripen DGE35

250 BAR

25.4 kN

146.2 kN
5000 kg
275 kg

290 kg

930 mm
610 mm
495 mm

1.5 Itr.
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