## Dalagripen DGE 35





The Dalagripen is used for boulder and debris removal subsea. The Dalagripen is connected to the vessel crane while operated by ROV trough Hot-Stab or Valve Stab.

## Key Feature

Ø60 2-port valve stab fitted 12te padeye on top

Specifications	
Manufacturer	Sit Right, www.sit-right.se
Model	Dalgripen DGE35
Max working pressure	250 BAR
Gripping force arms tip	25.4 kN
Cylinder force	146.2 kN
Max load	5000 kg
Weight in air	275 kg
With handle and padeye	290 kg
Length (when closed)	930 mm
Height (when closed)	610 mm
Max width	495 mm
Hydraulic volume cylinders	1.5 ltr.